AGENDA FOR THE APRIL 23, 2025
SPECIAL MEETING OF THE MCDONOUGH COUNTY BOARD AT 7:00 P.M.

. Approve the CAD Change Order for the Remaining Work on the Three Entrances to the Courthouse for
$32,500.00

. Approve the Electrical Study by Klinger for a Generator at the Courthouse

. Approve the Resolution for County Chair Blakeley, County Vice Chair Cox, and Member Hiel to
Approve Any Remaining Change Orders for the Courthouse Renovation, and the Generator Project at
the Courthouse up to $50,000.00

. Adjourn to Executive Session pursuant to Chapter 5 Illinois Compiled Statutes Section 120/2 (C) (1) and
(2) (Only if needed)

. Public Comment

. Adjourn

Next Meeting to be Held on Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at 7:00 p.m. at
The McDonough County Courthouse, in Courtroom 201



